
www.mesondelamolinera.com

STARTERS
Molinera Russian salad 
Octopus salad
Mixed salad
Lambs´s lettuce salad with goat cheese, walnuts and vinaigrette
Green salad (Tomato, lettuce and onion)
Fried cuttlefish
Seafood fritters
Fried peppers

COLD SOUPS
Gazpacho with homemade garnish
Salmorejo with egg and ham

RICE (Minimum 2 pax)
Bomba rice with shrimp and clams
Bomba rice with iberian secret and free range chicken 

STEWS
Homemade meat balls with sauce

FISH
Neptuno (Whole sea bream with baked potato and vegetables)

SANDWICH
Pork loin with ham and peppers accompanied by french fries
Chicken breast with ham and peppers accompanied by french fries

COMBINED DISHES
Farmer (Garlic chicken thugh, salad, french fries and egg)
Serrano (Pork chops, salad, french fries,egg and fried peppers)
Grilled chicken steak with lemon and chips
Eggs (Fried eggs with ham, potatoes and “padrón-style” fried peppers

CHILDREN´S MENU (includes drink and scoop of ice cream)
Rice with tomato and sausage
Breaded chicken strips with potatoes fries
Breaded fish shapes with potatoes fries
Burger with bun and fries

DESSERTS

Homemade custard · White chocolate cake · Chocolate duo dessert
Kinder divine · Cheesecake with red berries

7.00€
8.00€
8.50€
10.00€
6.50€
12.00€
14.00€
6.00€

6.00€
6.00€

15.00€ / pax
12.00€ / pax

10.00€

14.00€

7.00€
7.00€

14.00€
15.00€
16.00€
14.00€

8.50€

4.00€


