

STARTERS Molinera Russian salad $2 < 2 < 1 < 2 < 2 < 2 < 2 < 2 < 2 < 2 < $	7.00€ 8.00€ 8.50€ 10.00€ 6.50€ 12.00€ 14.00€ 6.00€
COLD SOUPS Gazpacho with homemade garnish 🤌 🚳 Salmorejo with egg and ham 🧔 📀 🚳	6.00€ 6.00€
RICE (Minimum 2 pax) Bomba rice with shrimp and clams (Image Chicken Bomba rice with iberian secret and free range chicken	15.00€ / pax 12.00€ / pax
STEWS Homemade meat balls with sauce 📀 🛞	10.00€
FISH Neptuno (Whole sea bream with baked potato and vegetables) 👁	14.00€
SANDWICH Pork loin with ham and peppers accompanied by french fries 🤣 Chicken breast with ham and peppers accompanied by french fries 🔇	7.00€ 7.00€
COMBINED DISHES Farmer (Garlic chicken thugh, salad, french fries and egg) Serrano (Pork chops, salad, french fries,egg and fried peppers) Grilled chicken steak with lemon and chips Eggs (Fried eggs with ham, potatoes and "padrón-style" fried peppers	14.00€ 15.00€ 16.00€ 14.00€
CHILDREN'S MENU (includes drink and scoop of ice cream) Rice with tomato and sausage Breaded chicken strips with potatoes fries ⊘ 🙆 Breaded fish shapes with potatoes fries 🌮 🖉 🚱 Burger with bun and fries 🏈	8.50€
DESSERTS O Homemade custard · White chocolate cake · Chocolate duo dessert Kinder divine · Cheesecake with red berries O C C C C C C C C C C C C C	4.00€
ODTIENE Image: CRUSTACEOS Image: CRUST	DES MOLUSCOS

f 💟 🛛 www.mesondelamolinera.com

P 8⁺